WEDNESDAY, JUNE 15, 2016

THE HONORABLE JOHN T. GREGG, PRESIDING

GRAND RAPIDS CALENDAR

COURT REPORTER: GAIL BEACH
HEARING ROOM: COURTROOM C

09:00 AM

14-07681

14-06427

#1

#2

SHANE S. ASHBAUGH / JILL C. ASHBAUGH

Trustee's Motion to Dismiss
Chapter 13 Proceeding

TRUSTEE: BRETT N. RODGERS
ATTORNEY: GREG J. EKDAHL (JILL C. ASHBAUGH, SHANE S. ASHBAUGH)

ROGER ALLEN BOWERMAN

Trustee's Motion to Dismiss
Chapter 13 Proceeding

TRUSTEE: BRETT N. RODGERS
ATTORNEY: JEFFREY D. MAPES (ROGER ALLEN BOWERMAN)
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WEDNESDAY, JUNE 15, 2016

THE HONORABLE JOHN T. GREGG, PRESIDING

GRAND RAPIDS CALENDAR

COURT REPORTER: GAIL BEACH
HEARING ROOM: COURTROOM C

09:00 AM

12-03325

11-12407

#3

#4

ANTWAN JANEIRO BROWN

Trustee's Motion to Dismiss
Chapter 13 Proceeding

TRUSTEE: BRETT N. RODGERS

ATTORNEY: DAVID C. ANDERSEN (ANTWAN JANEIRO BROWN)
ATTORNEY: JEREMY SHEPHARD (ANTWAN JANEIRO BROWN)
ATTORNEY: REBECCA L. JOHNSON-ELLIS (ANTWAN JANEIRO BROWN)

CHRISTINA LASHON HOWARD

Trustee's Motion to Dismiss
Chapter 13 Proceeding

TRUSTEE: BRETT N. RODGERS
ATTORNEY: STEVEN MARK BYLENGA (CHRISTINA LASHON HOWARD)
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THE HONORABLE JOHN T. GREGG, PRESIDING

GRAND RAPIDS CALENDAR

COURT REPORTER: GAIL BEACH

WEDNESDAY, JUNE 15, 2016 HEARING ROOM: COURTROOM C
09:00 AM
15-06274 JEFFREY LEE MARSH / BETH ANN MARSH
#5 Trustee's Motion to Dismiss

Chapter 13 Proceeding

TRUSTEE: BRETT N. RODGERS
ATTORNEY: JASON ROYCE ALLEN (BETH ANN MARSH, JEFFREY LEE MARSH)
ATTORNEY: MORRIS B. LEFKOWITZ (BETH ANN MARSH, JEFFREY LEE MARSH)

12-08442 BRIAN A. MAYETTE / SUSAN K. MAYETTE

#6 Trustee's Motion to Dismiss
Chapter 13 Proceeding

TRUSTEE: BRETT N. RODGERS
ATTORNEY: JANET S. THOMAS (BRIAN A. MAYETTE, SUSAN K. MAYETTE)
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THE HONORABLE JOHN T. GREGG, PRESIDING

GRAND RAPIDS CALENDAR

COURT REPORTER: GAIL BEACH

WEDNESDAY, JUNE 15, 2016 HEARING ROOM: COURTROOM C
09:00 AM
13-02797 MARTY M NEFF / SANDRA A NEFF
#7 Trustee's Motion to Dismiss

Chapter 13 Proceeding

TRUSTEE: BRETT N. RODGERS
ATTORNEY: JANET S. THOMAS (MARTY M NEFF, SANDRA A NEFF)

12-00922 JEFFREY A. RADFORD / MARYKAY K. RADFORD

#8 Trustee's Motion to Dismiss
Chapter 13 Proceeding

TRUSTEE: BRETT N. RODGERS
ATTORNEY: JANET S. THOMAS (JEFFREY A. RADFORD, MARYKAY K. RADFORD)
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WEDNESDAY, JUNE 15, 2016

THE HONORABLE JOHN T. GREGG, PRESIDING

GRAND RAPIDS CALENDAR

COURT REPORTER: GAIL BEACH
HEARING ROOM: COURTROOM C

09:00 AM

15-04853

12-08479

#9

#10

HENRY STEWART

Trustee's Motion to Dismiss
Chapter 13 Proceeding

TRUSTEE: BRETT N. RODGERS

ATTORNEY: REBECCA L. JOHNSON-ELLIS (HENRY STEWART)
ATTORNEY: JEREMY SHEPHARD (HENRY STEWART)
ATTORNEY: DAVID C. ANDERSEN (HENRY STEWART)

ROBERT DURST BALL

Adj. Trustee's Motion to Dismiss
Chapter 13 Proceeding

TRUSTEE: BRETT N. RODGERS
ATTORNEY: JOHNA. POTTER (ROBERT DURST BALL)
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THE HONORABLE JOHN T. GREGG, PRESIDING

GRAND RAPIDS CALENDAR

COURT REPORTER: GAIL BEACH

WEDNESDAY, JUNE 15, 2016 HEARING ROOM: COURTROOM C
09:00 AM
11-07847 DONALD D BUCKLEY / LESA MARIE BUCKLEY
#11 Adj. Trustee's Motion to Dismiss

Chapter 13 Proceeding

TRUSTEE: BARBARAP. FOLEY
ATTORNEY: JEFFREY L. HAMPEL (DONALD D BUCKLEY, LESA MARIE BUCKLEY)

12-01985 JAMES E. KELLEY / TERESA M. KELLEY

#12 Adj. Trustee's Motion to Dismiss
Chapter 13 Proceeding

TRUSTEE: BRETT N. RODGERS
ATTORNEY: JAMES L. GUTTING (JAMES E. KELLEY, TERESA M. KELLEY)

Page 6 WEDNESDAY, JUNE 15, 2016 - JTG/GR



WEDNESDAY, JUNE 15, 2016

THE HONORABLE JOHN T. GREGG, PRESIDING

GRAND RAPIDS CALENDAR

COURT REPORTER: GAIL BEACH
HEARING ROOM: COURTROOM C

09:00 AM

16-00681

16-00681

#13

#14

PATRICIA A LUDLOW

Adj. Trustee's Motion to Dismiss
Chapter 13 Proceeding

TRUSTEE: BRETT N. RODGERS
ATTORNEY: ADAM J. GANTZ (PATRICIAA LUDLOW)

PATRICIA A LUDLOW

Adj. Confirmation Hearing
Chapter 13 Plan

TRUSTEE: BRETT N. RODGERS
ATTORNEY: ADAM J. GANTZ (PATRICIA A LUDLOW)
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WEDNESDAY, JUNE 15, 2016

THE HONORABLE JOHN T. GREGG, PRESIDING

GRAND RAPIDS CALENDAR

COURT REPORTER: GAIL BEACH
HEARING ROOM: COURTROOM C

09:00 AM

15-05628

15-05628

#15

#16

DIANNA R LYKE

Adj. Trustee's Motion to Dismiss
Chapter 13 Proceeding

TRUSTEE: BRETT N. RODGERS
ATTORNEY: MICHAEL PATRICK HANRAHAN (DIANNA R LYKE)

DIANNA R LYKE

Adj. Confirmation Hearing
Chapter 13 Plan

TRUSTEE: BRETT N. RODGERS
ATTORNEY: MICHAEL PATRICK HANRAHAN (DIANNA R LYKE)
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THE HONORABLE JOHN T. GREGG, PRESIDING

GRAND RAPIDS CALENDAR

COURT REPORTER: GAIL BEACH

WEDNESDAY, JUNE 15, 2016 HEARING ROOM: COURTROOM C
09:00 AM
11-08724 CHRIS A. MANSFIELD
#17 Adj. Trustee's Motion to Dismiss

Chapter 13 Proceeding

TRUSTEE: BARBARAP. FOLEY
ATTORNEY: WILLIAM J. NAPIERALSKI (CHRIS A. MANSFIELD)

14-03629 KURT DONNELL MARTIN / PAULA PATRICE MARTIN

#18 Adj. Trustee's Motion to Dismiss
Chapter 13 Proceeding

TRUSTEE: BRETT N. RODGERS

ATTORNEY: JEREMY SHEPHARD (KURT DONNELL MARTIN, PAULA PATRICE MARTIN)
ATTORNEY: DAVID C. ANDERSEN (KURT DONNELL MARTIN, PAULA PATRICE MARTIN)
ATTORNEY: REBECCA L. JOHNSON-ELLIS (KURT DONNELL MARTIN, PAULA PATRICE MARTIN)
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WEDNESDAY, JUNE 15, 2016

THE HONORABLE JOHN T. GREGG, PRESIDING

GRAND RAPIDS CALENDAR

COURT REPORTER: GAIL BEACH
HEARING ROOM: COURTROOM C

09:00 AM

11-08488

15-06874

#19

#20

ARNITA L. PEVY

Adj. Trustee's Motion to Dismiss
Chapter 13 Proceeding

TRUSTEE: BARBARAP. FOLEY
ATTORNEY: STEPHEN C. CORWIN (ARNITA L. PEVY)

MICHELLE LEIGH SALAS

Adj. Trustee's Motion to Dismiss
Chapter 13 Proceeding

TRUSTEE: BRETT N. RODGERS
ATTORNEY: JEFFREY D. MAPES (MICHELLE LEIGH SALAS)
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WEDNESDAY, JUNE 15, 2016

THE HONORABLE JOHN T. GREGG, PRESIDING

GRAND RAPIDS CALENDAR

COURT REPORTER: GAIL BEACH
HEARING ROOM: COURTROOM C

09:00 AM

15-06874

15-06902

#21

#22

MICHELLE LEIGH SALAS

Adj. Confirmation Hearing
Chapter 13 Plan

TRUSTEE: BRETT N. RODGERS
ATTORNEY: JEFFREY D. MAPES (MICHELLE LEIGH SALAS)

NICOLE ELISE TALLMAN

Adj. Trustee's Motion to Dismiss
Chapter 13 Proceeding

TRUSTEE: BRETT N. RODGERS
ATTORNEY: REBECCAL. JOHNSON-ELLIS (NICOLE ELISE TALLMAN)
ATTORNEY: DAVID C. ANDERSEN (NICOLE ELISE TALLMAN)
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WEDNESDAY, JUNE 15, 2016

THE HONORABLE JOHN T. GREGG, PRESIDING

GRAND RAPIDS CALENDAR

COURT REPORTER: GAIL BEACH
HEARING ROOM: COURTROOM C

09:00 AM

15-06902

16-02203

#23

#24

NICOLE ELISE TALLMAN

Adj. Confirmation Hearing
Chapter 13 Plan

TRUSTEE: BRETT N. RODGERS
ATTORNEY: REBECCA L. JOHNSON-ELLIS (NICOLE ELISE TALLMAN)

ANNA M. BARBER

Confirmation Hearing
Chapter 13 Plan

TRUSTEE: BRETT N. RODGERS
ATTORNEY: RYAN FRENCH BEACH (ANNA M. BARBER)
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WEDNESDAY, JUNE 15, 2016

THE HONORABLE JOHN T. GREGG, PRESIDING

GRAND RAPIDS CALENDAR

COURT REPORTER: GAIL BEACH
HEARING ROOM: COURTROOM C

09:00 AM

16-02020

16-01903

#25

#26

RITA MAE BATES

Confirmation Hearing
Chapter 13 Plan

TRUSTEE: BRETT N. RODGERS
ATTORNEY: KIMBERLY S. YOUNG (RITA MAE BATES)

WILLIAM DELONG

Confirmation Hearing
Chapter 13 Plan

TRUSTEE: BRETT N. RODGERS
ATTORNEY: DAVID W. GARRETT (WILLIAM DELONG)
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WEDNESDAY, JUNE 15, 2016

THE HONORABLE JOHN T. GREGG, PRESIDING

GRAND RAPIDS CALENDAR

COURT REPORTER: GAIL BEACH
HEARING ROOM: COURTROOM C

09:00 AM

16-01956

16-02050

#27

#28

LYSANDRA L. FRENCH

Confirmation Hearing
Chapter 13 Plan

TRUSTEE: BRETT N. RODGERS
ATTORNEY: NICHOLAS SCOTT LAUE (LYSANDRA L. FRENCH)

THOMAS LEE GORDON

Confirmation Hearing
Chapter 13 Plan

TRUSTEE: BRETT N. RODGERS
ATTORNEY: REBECCAL. JOHNSON-ELLIS (THOMAS LEE GORDON)
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WEDNESDAY, JUNE 15, 2016

THE HONORABLE JOHN T. GREGG, PRESIDING

GRAND RAPIDS CALENDAR

COURT REPORTER: GAIL BEACH
HEARING ROOM: COURTROOM C

09:00 AM

16-02084

16-02112

#29

#30

LYNDA A. HUNTER

Confirmation Hearing
Chapter 13 Plan

TRUSTEE: BRETT N. RODGERS
ATTORNEY: GREG J. EKDAHL (LYNDAA. HUNTER)

ANTHONY LISZEWSKI / CHRISTINA LISZEWSKI

Confirmation Hearing
Chapter 13 Plan

TRUSTEE: BRETT N. RODGERS

ATTORNEY: DAVID W. GARRETT (ANTHONY LISZEWSKI, CHRISTINA LISZEWSKI)
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WEDNESDAY, JUNE 15, 2016

THE HONORABLE JOHN T. GREGG, PRESIDING

GRAND RAPIDS CALENDAR

COURT REPORTER: GAIL BEACH
HEARING ROOM: COURTROOM C

09:00 AM

16-02089

16-02217

#31

#32

ROLANDA M. MARTIN

Confirmation Hearing
Chapter 13 Plan

TRUSTEE: BRETT N. RODGERS
ATTORNEY: NICHOLAS SCOTT LAUE (ROLANDA M. MARTIN)

JUDY MARIE NOBLE

Confirmation Hearing
Chapter 13 Plan

TRUSTEE: BRETT N. RODGERS
ATTORNEY: RALPH M. REISINGER (JUDY MARIE NOBLE)
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THE HONORABLE JOHN T. GREGG, PRESIDING

GRAND RAPIDS CALENDAR

COURT REPORTER: GAIL BEACH

WEDNESDAY, JUNE 15, 2016 HEARING ROOM: COURTROOM C
09:00 AM
16-02277 TIM JAMES OLSON / AMANDA JEAN OLSON
#33 Confirmation Hearing

Chapter 13 Plan

TRUSTEE: BRETT N. RODGERS
ATTORNEY: MICHAEL PATRICK HANRAHAN (AMANDA JEAN OLSON, TIM JAMES OLSON)

16-02294 SIDNEY CARL WALKER

#34 Confirmation Hearing
Chapter 13 Plan

TRUSTEE: BRETT N. RODGERS
ATTORNEY: JEFFREY R. PORTKO (SIDNEY CARL WALKER)
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WEDNESDAY, JUNE 15, 2016

THE HONORABLE JOHN T. GREGG, PRESIDING

GRAND RAPIDS CALENDAR

COURT REPORTER: GAIL BEACH
HEARING ROOM: COURTROOM C

09:00 AM

16-01912

16-02280

#35

#36

RUSSELL ALLEN WILLIAMS / DEBORAH ANNE WILLIAMS

Confirmation Hearing
Chapter 13 Plan

TRUSTEE: BRETT N. RODGERS
ATTORNEY: REBECCAL. JOHNSON-ELLIS (DEBORAH ANNE WILLIAMS, RUSSELL ALLEN
WILLIAMS)

PAULA LYNN WOOD

Confirmation Hearing
Chapter 13 Plan

TRUSTEE: BRETT N. RODGERS
ATTORNEY: ELIOT A. SASSON (PAULA LYNN WOOQOD)
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WEDNESDAY, JUNE 15, 2016

THE HONORABLE JOHN T. GREGG, PRESIDING

GRAND RAPIDS CALENDAR

COURT REPORTER: GAIL BEACH
HEARING ROOM: COURTROOM C

09:00 AM

16-01719

16-00914

#37

#38

MICHAEL ALLMON

Adj. Confirmation Hearing
Chapter 13 Plan

TRUSTEE: BRETT N. RODGERS
ATTORNEY: TRAVIS THOMAS RUSSELL (MICHAEL ALLMON)

RANDALL LEE BRADY

Adj. Confirmation Hearing
Chapter 13 Plan

TRUSTEE: BRETT N. RODGERS
ATTORNEY: TRAVIS THOMAS RUSSELL (RANDALL LEE BRADY)
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WEDNESDAY, JUNE 15, 2016

THE HONORABLE JOHN T. GREGG, PRESIDING

GRAND RAPIDS CALENDAR

COURT REPORTER: GAIL BEACH
HEARING ROOM: COURTROOM C

09:00 AM

16-01744

16-01172

#39

#40

TIMOTHY RAYMOND CONE

Adj. Confirmation Hearing
Chapter 13 Plan

TRUSTEE: BRETT N. RODGERS
ATTORNEY: JEFFREY R. PORTKO (TIMOTHY RAYMOND CONE)

ROBERT A HEDDON

Adj. Confirmation Hearing
Chapter 13 Plan

TRUSTEE: BRETT N. RODGERS
ATTORNEY: ADAM J. GANTZ (ROBERT A HEDDON)
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WEDNESDAY, JUNE 15, 2016

THE HONORABLE JOHN T. GREGG, PRESIDING

GRAND RAPIDS CALENDAR

COURT REPORTER: GAIL BEACH
HEARING ROOM: COURTROOM C

09:00 AM

16-01512

16-01791

#41

#42

MARK G. LANDER

Adj. Confirmation Hearing
Chapter 13 Plan

TRUSTEE: BRETT N. RODGERS
ATTORNEY: JANET S. THOMAS (MARK G. LANDER)

MICHAEL PAUL MARTINEZ / STACEY MARIE MARTINEZ

Adj. Confirmation Hearing
Chapter 13 Plan

TRUSTEE: BRETT N. RODGERS

ATTORNEY: VINCENT EDWARD CARLSON (MICHAEL PAUL MARTINEZ, STACEY MARIE

MARTINEZ)
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WEDNESDAY, JUNE 15, 2016

THE HONORABLE JOHN T. GREGG, PRESIDING

GRAND RAPIDS CALENDAR

COURT REPORTER: GAIL BEACH
HEARING ROOM: COURTROOM C

09:00 AM

16-00515

16-01576

#43

#44

CLARA PEARL-ABELA MCCRAY

Adj. Confirmation Hearing
Chapter 13 Plan

TRUSTEE: BRETT N. RODGERS
ATTORNEY: JEREMY SHEPHARD (CLARA PEARL-ABELA MCCRAY)

EDWARD K OLIVEIRA

Adj. Confirmation Hearing
Chapter 13 Plan

TRUSTEE: BRETT N. RODGERS
ATTORNEY: STEVEN MARK BYLENGA (EDWARD K OLIVEIRA)
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WEDNESDAY, JUNE 15, 2016

THE HONORABLE JOHN T. GREGG, PRESIDING

GRAND RAPIDS CALENDAR

COURT REPORTER: GAIL BEACH
HEARING ROOM: COURTROOM C

09:00 AM

16-00941

16-01039

#45

#46

MARY LOUISE PATTERSON

Adj. Confirmation Hearing
Chapter 13 Plan

TRUSTEE: BRETT N. RODGERS
ATTORNEY: MORRIS B. LEFKOWITZ (MARY LOUISE PATTERSON)

CHRISTINE MARIE RAY-ENGLE

Adj. Confirmation Hearing
Chapter 13 Plan

TRUSTEE: BRETT N. RODGERS
ATTORNEY: JOHN W. RAVEN (CHRISTINE MARIE RAY-ENGLE)

Page 23 WEDNESDAY, JUNE 15, 2016 - JTG/GR



THE HONORABLE JOHN T. GREGG, PRESIDING

GRAND RAPIDS CALENDAR

COURT REPORTER: GAIL BEACH

WEDNESDAY, JUNE 15, 2016 HEARING ROOM: COURTROOM C
09:00 AM
16-01112 MICHAEL DONALD RUNDQUIST / DIANE LOUISE RUNDQUIST
#47 Adj. Confirmation Hearing

Chapter 13 Plan

TRUSTEE: BRETT N. RODGERS
ATTORNEY: MARTIN M. HOLMES (DIANE LOUISE RUNDQUIST, MICHAEL DONALD
RUNDQUIST)

16-01042 ROGER WAYNE RUSSELL / TAMARA JO RUSSELL

#48 Adj. Confirmation Hearing
Chapter 13 Plan

TRUSTEE: BRETT N. RODGERS
ATTORNEY: REBECCA L. JOHNSON-ELLIS (ROGER WAYNE RUSSELL, TAMARA JO RUSSELL)
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WEDNESDAY, JUNE 15, 2016

THE HONORABLE JOHN T. GREGG, PRESIDING

GRAND RAPIDS CALENDAR

COURT REPORTER: GAIL BEACH
HEARING ROOM: COURTROOM C

09:00 AM

16-01009

16-01467

#49

#50

KATINA L. STALTER

Adj. Confirmation Hearing
Chapter 13 Plan

TRUSTEE: BRETT N. RODGERS
ATTORNEY: MICHAELANTHONY SPENCER (KATINA L. STALTER)

GARY LEE WHITE / AMBER LYNN WHITE

Adj. Confirmation Hearing
Chapter 13 Plan

TRUSTEE: BRETT N. RODGERS
ATTORNEY: JEFFREY D. MAPES (AMBER LYNN WHITE, GARY LEE WHITE)
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THE HONORABLE JOHN T. GREGG, PRESIDING

GRAND RAPIDS CALENDAR

COURT REPORTER: GAIL BEACH

WEDNESDAY, JUNE 15, 2016 HEARING ROOM: COURTROOM C
09:00 AM
14-04956 MARK FREDERICK MIKITA / JENNIE MARLENE MIKITA
#51 Debtors' Motion to Sell Property

TRUSTEE: BRETT N. RODGERS
ATTORNEY: JEFFREY D. MAPES (JENNIE MARLENE MIKITA, MARK FREDERICK MIKITA)
ATTORNEY: ROBERT J. SHEFFERLY (U.S. BANK, N.A.)

16-01041 NATALIE J. VITERNA

#52 United States Trustee's Motion to Examine Fees
Paid to Debtor's Attorney

TRUSTEE: BRETT N. RODGERS
ATTORNEY: DAVID GERALD LUTZ (NATALIE J. VITERNA)
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THE HONORABLE JOHN T. GREGG, PRESIDING

GRAND RAPIDS CALENDAR

COURT REPORTER: GAIL BEACH

WEDNESDAY, JUNE 15, 2016 HEARING ROOM: COURTROOM C
09:00 AM
15-03065 JOSEPH ERNEST BOWMAN / PEARL HELEN BOWMAN
#53 Court's Hearing

Re: Stipulated First Post-Confirmation
Amendment to Chapter 13 Plan

TRUSTEE: BRETT N. RODGERS
ATTORNEY: JOHN W. RAVEN (JOSEPH ERNEST BOWMAN, PEARL HELEN BOWMAN)

15-04330 JIMMIE L TAYLOR / CAROLYN S. TAYLOR
#54 Adj. Trustee's Objection to Debtors' Claim of Exemptions

TRUSTEE: BRETT N. RODGERS
ATTORNEY: GREG J. EKDAHL (CAROLYN S. TAYLOR, JIMMIE L TAYLOR)

Page 27 WEDNESDAY, JUNE 15, 2016 - JTG/GR



WEDNESDAY, JUNE 15, 2016

THE HONORABLE JOHN T. GREGG, PRESIDING

GRAND RAPIDS CALENDAR

COURT REPORTER: GAIL BEACH
HEARING ROOM: COURTROOM C

09:00 AM

14-04939

15-03017

#55

#56

LAURIE A. DAVIS

Debtor's First Post-Confirmation Amendment
to Chapter 13 Plan

TRUSTEE: BRETT N. RODGERS

ATTORNEY: GREG J. EKDAHL (LAURIE A. DAVIS)
ATTORNEY: JAMES M. KELLER (LAURIE A. DAVIS)
ATTORNEY: JAMES M 1KELLER (LAURIE A. DAVIS)

DEBORAH KREITNER

Debtor's Objection to Claim of Ocwen Loan Servicing, LLC
(Claim No. 5 - $16,783.63)

TRUSTEE: BRETT N. RODGERS
ATTORNEY: GREG J. EKDAHL (DEBORAH KREITNER)
ATTORNEY: ELIZABETH K. KANOUS (OCWEN LOAN SERVICING, LLC)
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WEDNESDAY, JUNE 15, 2016

THE HONORABLE JOHN T. GREGG, PRESIDING

GRAND RAPIDS CALENDAR

COURT REPORTER: GAIL BEACH
HEARING ROOM: COURTROOM C

09:00 AM

15-03375

15-06868

#57

#58

DAVID T VANCE

Hearing

Re: Lake Michigan Credit Union's
Motion for Relief from Stay

Re: 2006 Dodge Charger
(Pursuant to Local B.R. 9013)

TRUSTEE: BRETT N. RODGERS

ATTORNEY: GREG J. EKDAHL (DAVID T VANCE)

ATTORNEY: JAMES M. KELLER (DAVID T VANCE)

ATTORNEY: CHARLES J. HIEMSTRA (LAKE MICHIGAN CREDIT UNION)

RICHARD C. WYSOCKI

Adj. Confirmation Hearing
Chapter 13 Plan

TRUSTEE: BRETT N. RODGERS
ATTORNEY: MICHAEL M. MALINOWSKI (RICHARD C. WYSOCKTI)
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